Check Numbe Check Date Full Name

28524
28525
28526
28527
28528
28529
28530
28531
28532
28533
28534
28535
28535
28536
28537
28538
28539
28623
900007172
900007173
900007174
900007175
900007176
900007177
900007178
900007179
900007180
900007181
900007182
900007183
900007184
900007185
900007186
900007187
900007188
900007189
900007190
900007191
900007192
900007193
900007194
900007195
900007196
900007197
900007198
900007199
900007200
900007201
900007202
900007203
900007204
900007205
900007206

05/20/2014 KATHLEEN A HAAR
05/20/2014 DEBRA JOHNSON
05/20/2014 MARALEE SAULTERS
05/20/2014 TAYLOR RAY SCHROCK
05/20/2014 HANNAH J BRUBAKER
05/20/2014 THOMAS E BALBEN
05/20/2014 JOHN M BINGHAM
05/20/2014 MARIA ANTONIA BLANCO
05/20/2014 CHARLENE RAE BURNSIDE
05/20/2014 DANA J HANSEN
05/20/2014 CAREY G JOSEPH
05/20/2014 TERI A MILLER
05/20/2014 TERI A MILLER
05/20/2014 MANDY RASMUSSEN
05/20/2014 MICHAEL A STEWART
05/20/2014 JIM R WILLIAMS
05/20/2014 ALEXIS N BAGLEY
05/20/2014 TERI A MILLER
05/20/2014 THERESA M ERICKSON
05/20/2014 MINERVA ESPINOZA-PEREZ
05/20/2014 JENNIFER ANN HANSEN
05/20/2014 RINTHA JAINE LEWIS
05/20/2014 NICOLEM M SEDGELEY
05/20/2014 SHAWNIA LEE TONKS
05/20/2014 DARLENE VESTAL
05/20/2014 AMY V BARCLAY
05/20/2014 DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
05/20/2014 RICHARD L DURBIN
05/20/2014 MICHAEL O FURNISS
05/20/2014 MICHELLE L HAMMOND
05/20/2014 REX HANSEN
05/20/2014 ELAINE JOHNSON
05/20/2014 TERRYL E JOHNSON
05/20/2014 KENDALL C JOLLEY
05/20/2014 CHARLOTT KUNZ
05/20/2014 AMANDA S LAYKAIYA
05/20/2014 DEBORAH A LITTLE
05/20/2014 KEVIN V LITTLE
05/20/2014 KATHLEEN D ROSS
05/20/2014 SUSAN D WOOD
05/20/2014 KATHRYN H BROWN
05/20/2014 MICHAEL A BROWN
05/20/2014 JAIME A FEINBERS
05/20/2014 CAROLINE LEE HERTER
05/20/2014 MARCUS V JOHNSON
05/20/2014 VAN R JOHNSON
05/20/2014 CODY A KUNZ
05/20/2014 KIMBERLEY JEAN LUNDQUIST
05/20/2014 ARTHUR M MECKAUER
05/20/2014 MARTHA JEAN MEREDYK
05/20/2014 HAROLD D ROBISON
05/20/2014 REBECCA LYNN ROSS
05/20/2014 KATHY ROWBURY

City
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
WEST YELLOWSTON
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA

State

Gross Pay Amount
472.50
105.00
940.00

1833.30
630.00
1128.50
140.00
90.00
90.00
262.50
210.00
330.00
-330.00
41.25
22.50
1094.50
770.00
330.00
542.50
180.00
110.00
783.75
1269.50
443.78
180.00
1042.33
3507.22
3336.85
1996.69
1188.96
1574.70
2380.93
1085.17
4186.82
1286.18
1251.60
1895.91
1895.91
2028.26
1082.67
2598.25
3785.17
490.86
210.00
3071.00
4897.67
3486.00
5375.83
2080.61
55.00
6501.83
4487.50
2408.83



900007207
900007208
900007209
900007210
900007211
900007212
900007213
900007214
900007215
900007216
900007217
900007218
900007219
900007220
900007221
900007222
900007223
900007224
900007225
900007226
900007227
900007228
900007229
900007230
900007231
900007232
900007233
900007234
900007235
900007236
900007237
900007238
900007239
900007240
900007241
900007242
900007243
900007244
900007245
900007246
900007247
900007248
900007249
900007250
900007251
900007252
900007253
900007254
900007255
900007256
900007257
900007258
900007259
900007260

05/20/2014 BRENDA H SEWELL
05/20/2014 CLAUDE E SPILMAN
05/20/2014 CHERYL A STEWART
05/20/2014 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS

05/20/2014 MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME

05/20/2014 LERAE BAGLEY
05/20/2014 MICHELLE C BARKDULL
05/20/2014 JACK E BOUMA
05/20/2014 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
05/20/2014 JANNIFER COOKE
05/20/2014 LEANNE M DOMINGUE
05/20/2014 LAURA A GALGAN
05/20/2014 SARAH E GRANATO
05/20/2014 CINDY A HANSEN
05/20/2014 DANA M HOLM WILSON
05/20/2014 KIMBERLY A HULET
05/20/2014 MARLENE KENNA KEARSLEY
05/20/2014 CINDY C MORGAN
05/20/2014 SUSAN R O'CONNOR
05/20/2014 CHARLES A PARSONS
05/20/2014 LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
05/20/2014 HEIDI L SCHULTZ
05/20/2014 DENISE SMITH
05/20/2014 JANA STREET
05/20/2014 GLENDA WEBSTER
05/20/2014 JANET G DEMPSEY
05/20/2014 JULI M GOTTLER
05/20/2014 HAROLD L HATCH
05/20/2014 MONICA JONES
05/20/2014 MARY A MADSEN
05/20/2014 CHERYL MOULTON
05/20/2014 JOANIE L NAYLOR
05/20/2014 TERRI NELSON
05/20/2014 BRENT W SCHINDLER
05/20/2014 JOAN L ABBOTT
05/20/2014 RACHEL BATES
05/20/2014 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
05/20/2014 SHANE A BRAMAN
05/20/2014 KRISTA K BRINKERHOFF
05/20/2014 RAUL CRUZ-GONZALEZ
05/20/2014 BARBARA L DENISOFF
05/20/2014 LANCE P FULLMER
05/20/2014 LEAANN M GOMEZ
05/20/2014 JUDY A GONSALVES
05/20/2014 TRACEY E GONSALVES
05/20/2014 KAMI HARDCASTLE
05/20/2014 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
05/20/2014 LETA M HOOPES
05/20/2014 DENISE A HUFF
05/20/2014 STACY KAY JACKSON
05/20/2014 LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN
05/20/2014 CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
05/20/2014 CATHERINE A MASON
05/20/2014 KAREN MATAISZ

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
FELT
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
JACKSON
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS

1032.50
2549.83
1590.75
2822.00
8797.42
2715.75

335.50
1128.58
4522.75
5979.00
1063.92
2743.71
3747.50
2583.33
3201.33
4379.58
1110.73
3314.50
1186.92
3005.23
2740.50
1348.67
4261.21
4106.58
1127.33
1063.92
3164.50
2990.79
2715.75
3215.33
4522.75
1313.58
4685.20
1174.17
2693.85
4117.17
1101.17
2750.92
2583.33
2637.75
4522.75

270.02
5754.17
1921.58
2583.33
3747.50
1249.69
2455.17
4679.58
2583.33
4522.75

955.83
4551.02
4379.58



900007261
900007262
900007263
900007264
900007265
900007266
900007267
900007268
900007269
900007270
900007271
900007272
900007273
900007274
900007275
900007276
900007277
900007278
900007279
900007280
900007281
900007282
900007283
900007284
900007285
900007286
900007287
900007288
900007289
900007290
900007291
900007292
900007293
900007294
900007295
900007296
900007297
900007298
900007299
900007300
900007301
900007302
900007303
900007304
900007305
900007306
900007307
900007308
900007309
900007310
900007311
900007312
900007313
900007314

05/20/2014 ANGELA MILLSAP
05/20/2014 CAROLEE MOULTON
05/20/2014 AMY D NELSON
05/20/2014 MICHELLE FRANCES NICHOLSON
05/20/2014 ROSALBA OLIVAS
05/20/2014 JOANN D RAMMELL
05/20/2014 SAMUEL A SANDELL
05/20/2014 WENDY J STARKEY
05/20/2014 PHILIP WAYNE THORSON
05/20/2014 ALICIA TOEWS
05/20/2014 JENNY VAN WINKLE
05/20/2014 KIMBERLY WHITE
05/20/2014 VIANN WILLIAMS
05/20/2014 JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME
05/20/2014 MICHELLE KATHLEEN ANDERSON
05/20/2014 MEGAN L BYBEE
05/20/2014 SHERYL CASPER
05/20/2014 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
05/20/2014 MALLORIE B COSTNER
05/20/2014 NAOMI CRAW
05/20/2014 KARA DONNELLY
05/20/2014 SHARON GUSA
05/20/2014 WENDI M HALE
05/20/2014 CHRISTOPHER KELLEY HEIB
05/20/2014 APRIL KENNA HILLMAN
05/20/2014 JANET HOLGERS
05/20/2014 JENNY L JACKSON
05/20/2014 LIANNE B JOHNSON
05/20/2014 DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
05/20/2014 THOMAS MARCUM
05/20/2014 ALICIA F PARSONS
05/20/2014 KRISTIN L RAZ
05/20/2014 RIKKI L SESSIONS
05/20/2014 DENNIS C STARKEY
05/20/2014 JODEANE B STRONG-RICKS
05/20/2014 ESTER R VILLA
05/20/2014 MELISSA WEBSTER
05/20/2014 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
05/20/2014 KIT E ANDERSEN
05/20/2014 GLENDA BAGLEY
05/20/2014 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
05/20/2014 ESMERALDA BARBOZA
05/20/2014 REGINA R BEARD
05/20/2014 TRESHA C BEARD
05/20/2014 RICHARD BERRY
05/20/2014 BRODY BIRCH
05/20/2014 NIKKI H BURCH
05/20/2014 AMY MICHELLE CAIN
05/20/2014 KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
05/20/2014 C STEVEN CRAW
05/20/2014 JESSICA RUTH EAGLER
05/20/2014 NANCI GARLING
05/20/2014 NEIL C GLEICHMAN
05/20/2014 DIANE M GREEN

DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
ALTA
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
IDAHO FALLS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
REXBURG
REXBURG
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS

1150.67
4396.67
4441.67
3350.92
1127.33
1143.58
3299.08
3528.58
2520.27
2770.83
3014.50

846.83
3505.17
3010.67
4111.75
5806.75
4522.75
3142.43
2558.94
1298.67
3531.75
5422.75
1186.92
2043.96
4240.83
2715.75
2915.33
3504.84
2953.75
2889.00

959.01
1101.17

963.73
4240.83

729.83
1127.33
1671.12
4307.00
5792.35

950.93
4711.58
1327.00
2354.17
4441.58
5146.84
7352.25
3307.42

666.25
3105.04
5986.20
1186.92

504.00
5353.24
4528.50



900007315
900007316
900007317
900007318
900007319
900007320
900007321
900007322
900007323
900007324
900007325
900007326
900007327
900007328
900007329
900007330
900007331
900007332
900007333
900007334
900007335
900007336
900007337
900007338
900007339
900007340
900007341
900007342
900007343
900007344
900007345
900007346
900007347
900007348
900007349
900007350
900007351
900007352
900007353
900007354
900007355
900007356
900007357
900007358
900007359
900007360
900007361
900007362
900007363
900007364
900007365
900007366
900007367
900007368

05/20/2014 CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
05/20/2014 ROBERT HAMMER
05/20/2014 LINDA D HANSEN
05/20/2014 MARK HANSEN
05/20/2014 MELISSA A HARE
05/20/2014 MARIE A HARKINS
05/20/2014 ROSE A HENDRICKS
05/20/2014 RYAN KUNZ
05/20/2014 DAYNA MARIE LONG
05/20/2014 CONNIE K MAHOOD
05/20/2014 FRANK MELLO
05/20/2014 MARY L MELLO
05/20/2014 TROY D MISKIN
05/20/2014 SARA MONTESANO
05/20/2014 GUADALUPE ORTIZ
05/20/2014 SUSAN E PENCE
05/20/2014 MARILYN H REILEY
05/20/2014 STEPHANIE NICOLE RHODEHOUSE
05/20/2014 DANIEL M ROMANO
05/20/2014 KRISTY A ROMANO
05/20/2014 DAVID M ROSS
05/20/2014 JASON M RUFF
05/20/2014 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
05/20/2014 ELIZABETH F SMITH
05/20/2014 AMY S SOTIN-WOOD
05/20/2014 WAYNE F STANLEY
05/20/2014 JULIE H STONER
05/20/2014 JULIE R THOMPSON
05/20/2014 BRYON PATRICK TOWLER
05/20/2014 TRUDY G TREASURE
05/20/2014 THOMAS JOSEPH VANDERHORST JR
05/20/2014 TIMOTHY CHARLES WEHNER
05/20/2014 ABBY L WILLIAMS
05/20/2014 DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME
05/20/2014 GEORGE L BATES
05/20/2014 JENNIE K R BEACH
05/20/2014 STEVEN T BURCH
05/20/2014 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
05/20/2014 STEVEN COBURN
05/20/2014 VALERIE M COPYAK
05/20/2014 REBECCA CRUZ
05/20/2014 MOLLY S CURELL
05/20/2014 AMY M EVANS
05/20/2014 SAMUEL L FELTON
05/20/2014 JODIE FERGUSON
05/20/2014 HOLLY J FOSTER
05/20/2014 WALLACE P FOSTER
05/20/2014 EMILY HOFFER
05/20/2014 PATRICK M HOGAN
05/20/2014 JOHN D HOOGESTRAAT
05/20/2014 ANGELA J HOOPES
05/20/2014 HEATHER H KAUFMAN
05/20/2014 JULIE D KRUMPEN
05/20/2014 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
WILSON
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR

3236.00
3573.59

955.83
4451.75
2993.17
1350.50
2594.06
2333.42
2750.53
3876.12
7009.50
4670.58
3961.91
2750.92
1127.33
4142.58
4240.83
1026.67
3474.66
3763.16
6054.91
4522.75
3828.09
3419.83
2883.33
2889.00
2429.17

970.03
2485.11
1260.77
2851.84
1209.25
2753.75
4895.50
3453.33
2257.50
7163.83
4240.83
4106.58
4670.58
1127.33
3546.90
3210.75
1145.58
4522.75
1397.92
2917.66
2167.42
2911.20
2837.25
3486.50
2561.00
4711.58
3415.58



900007369
900007370
900007371
900007372
900007373
900007374
900007375
900007376
900007377
900007378
900007379
900007380
900007381
900007382
900007383
900007384
900007385
900007386
900007387
900007388
900007389
900007390
900007391
900007392
900007393
900007394
900007395
900007396
900007397
900007398
900007399
900007400
900007401
900007402
900007403
900007404

05/20/2014 KIP R KUNZ
05/20/2014 LYNN W LARSEN
05/20/2014 JOAN M LEWIS
05/20/2014 CONSTANCE E MOHR
05/20/2014 AMBER MORRIS
05/20/2014 LAREE H MOYER
05/20/2014 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ
05/20/2014 RUSSELL PARSONS
05/20/2014 JEFF REILEY
05/20/2014 PATRICIA STEWART
05/20/2014 BRADLEY D STREET
05/20/2014 GEOFFREY C STUBBS
05/20/2014 DIANE T TEMPLE
05/20/2014 TERESA VAZQUEZ
05/20/2014 KAMILLE WEBSTER
05/20/2014 KIMBERLY L WITEK
05/20/2014 AMY N BAGLEY
05/20/2014 ALICE P BONEY
05/20/2014 SHELLEY P BROWN
05/20/2014 BRENDA C JORGENSEN
05/20/2014 JANELLE MATTSON
05/20/2014 MADISON MARIE MCCLURE
05/20/2014 SUZANNE K PRIVETTE
05/20/2014 KAY L RICHINS
05/20/2014 RASHEIL R STANGER
05/20/2014 TINA LOUISE WALKER-DEAN
05/20/2014 BART L WEBSTER
05/20/2014 SHELLEY A WRIGHT
05/20/2014 ALICE L YOUNG
05/20/2014 DANIEL JOHN COLLER
05/20/2014 CONNIE J DERAPS
05/20/2014 MICHAEL B HERZOFF
05/20/2014 SUZANNE B KNIGHTON
05/20/2014 SUSAN MARCUM
05/20/2014 MARY N SCHRUM
05/20/2014 CYNTHIA A TYLER

DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
ALTA
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS

3273.27
1085.25
4522.75
2837.25
950.73
2430.40
1209.33
873.00
7695.50
1030.25
4449.54
3074.25
1721.67
1127.33
2213.42
3478.17
1580.00
1360.00
752.50
1093.50
55.00
70.00
151.25
981.00
1015.00
122.50
285.48
220.00
210.00
486.00
288.75
350.00
105.00
838.75
472.50
507.50



